Copy of 6th Form Open Evening 11 October 2017

Q1 My Current school is:

Answered: 69  Skipped: 10
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[ The Bourne Academy
The Bishop of Winchester Academy
Oak Academy / LeAf Studio

Winton Academy . Glenmoor Academy
[ st Aldhelm's Academy

THE WINTON GLENMOOR THE BISHOP OF ST OAK TOTAL WEIGHTED
BOURNE ACADEMY ACADEMY WINCHESTER ALDHELM'S ACADEMY / AVERAGE
ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY LEAF
STUDIO
(no 91.30% 2.90% 2.90% 0.00% 0.00% 2.90%
label) 63 2 2 0 0 2 69 0.32
Q2 What is important to you when choosing a 6th Form?
Answered: 79  Skipped: 0
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Exam Results Good Behaviour Reputation Other
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Exam Results 81.01% 64
Good Behaviour 12.66% 10
Reputation 21.52% 17
Other 5.06% 4

Total Respondents: 79

Q3 The evening is at the right time:
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Answered: 79  Skipped: 0
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[ strongly agree  [lagree  [JUnsure [l Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 36.71% 56.96% 5.06% 1.27%
29 45 4 1 79 1.34

Q4 | enjoyed the presentation:
Answered: 77  Skipped: 2
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@ strongly agree [l agree  [JUnsure  [J Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 23.38% 51.95% 19.48% 5.19%
18 40 15 4 7 1.83

Q5 | liked the atmosphere in the Academy:

Answered: 79  Skipped: 0
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@ strongly agree [l agree  [Unsure  [J}] Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 55.70% 36.71% 7.59% 0.00%
44 29 6 0 79 0.96

Q6 Staff were friendly and knowledgeable:
Answered: 79  Skipped: 0
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STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 17.72% 77.22% 3.80% 1.27%
14 61 3 1 79 1.71

Q7 | am happy with the subjects on offer.

Answered: 79  Skipped: 0
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@ strongly agree [l agree  [Unsure  [J}] Disagree
STRONGLY AGREE AGREE UNSURE DISAGREE TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 40.51% 43.04% 8.86% 7.59%
32 34 7 6 79 1.43

Q8 Any other comments:

Answered: 18  Skipped: 61

Q9 How did you here about our Open Evening?

Answered: 47  Skipped: 32
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Bournemouth Yellow Bus Other parents, Social Media
Echo advert adverts friends or
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Bournemouth Echo advert 0.00% 0
Yellow Bus adverts 12.77% 6
Other parents, friends or family 65.96% 31
Social Media 29.79% 14

Total Respondents: 47
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